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2009

-5.0 +1.4

Recession Recovery Normality?

GDP growth patterns, year-on-year change (%)

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

+0.9 +0.2 +0.6 +1.5 +2.0

The backdrop

Weak economic growth
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How do you expect your own personal finances to change over the next 6 months?

7.5% 22.6% 59.3% 9.1% 1.5%Aug 13 Aug 13

Lot
worse

Slightly 
worse

About 
same

Slightly 
better

Lot
better

  

11.7% 30.3% 48.0% 8.5% 1.5%Feb 13 Feb 13

The backdrop

The consumer view
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Wages versus inflation

CPI inflation rate

Average wage settlement

The backdrop

Less disposable income
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I am thinking much more about
what I’m buying

I am looking for quality products that
will last me out

I will pay more for something that’s
right for me

I am buying cheaper options where
they are available

I am buying fewer luxury items such as
clothing

72.2%

55.3%

41.1%

37.9%

34.3%

The backdrop

Complex consumer reactions
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Total retail consumer expenditure growth (%)

1.2 1.6 1.3 1.5

2010 2011 2012 2013

4.0

2007

2.4

2008

1.3

2009

15.1 15.2

13.3
12.3

31.6

21.4

16.1

How we shop
Rise of multichannel

Online driving overall growth
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Cheaper

More choice

Can shop at any time

Saves time

Access to retailers not near me

75.3%

30.6%

24.9%

24.8%

13.9%

Rise of multichannel

Main reasons for shopping online
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one

9.3%

17.9%

two

41.8%

68.4%

three

38.3%

9.8%

four

7.2%

3.9%

five+

3.4%

0.0%

The number of channels used during clothing shopping

2012

2002

2012

2002

Rise of multichannel

Shopping around
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Rise of multichannel

Mobile to see huge growth from low base

Value of mobile spend

2011 2016

£1.1bn
£1.8bn

£8.4bn

£22.9bn

£2.9bn £31.2bn

Influenced spend

Direct spend
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Value of social media spend

Rise of multichannel

Social media – impact less direct

2011 2016

£208m
£1.4bn

£299m

£3.0bn

£1.6bn £3.3bn

Influenced spend

Direct spend
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Store numbers Store space (sq ft)

53,875 111,654k

49,971 105,009k

2011

2015

Changes in fashion store numbers

Rise of multichannel

Stores – still the main channel
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Retailer’s response

Developing the different channels

StoresOnline Mobile Social media
Driving  less revenue 

but still crucial 
touchpoint

PURCHASING

INSPIRE/FULFIL

Becoming more 
important and 

influential

RESEARCH

PURCHASING

Relatively small, but 
rocketing up

(embryonic)

RESEARCH

Having more and more 
of an (indirect) 

influence

(embryonic)

INFLUENCING
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2010 2020

8.2% of all retail spend 20.4% of all retail spend

Proportion of retail spend made through the internet

How we shop
Retailer’s response

Online – more transactional
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What comes next?

Longer term: category evolution

Personalisation becomes mainstream

M&M’s:
Putting your face on chocolate

Majestic wine:
Localised ranges and improved 

recommendations

Threadless:
Turning customers into product 

designers

Retailer’s response

Online – more personalised
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Retailer’s response

Stores become ‘multichannel’ - collection
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Retailer’s response

Stores become ‘multichannel’ - inspiring
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Retailer’s response

Mobile creates a ‘digital footprint’

While
commuting

+125%

General travel 
outside  home

+120%

While at
work

+111%

Growth of mobile spend by location to 2013.

While at
home

+92%

+144%

While out &
about

On the high
street

+202%
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Retailer’s response

Mobile creates a ‘digital footprint’



The multichannel shopper

Conlumino

hello@conlumino.com  |  020 7936 6663

Discover

74%

Feedback

31%
Assess

35%

The feedback loop

Retailer’s response

Social media for engaging with consumers
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Retailer’s response

Amazon uses social media to engage



Final Conclusions
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Multichannel a ‘growth pocket’

Empowered by multichannel

Increasingly personalised

Fulfil and inspire

Track the shopper

Social media Engage

Stagnant environment

Complex consumer 

Online

Stores

Mobile

Final Conclusions

Meeting a multichannel shopper’s needs



Thanks for listening!
E: matt@conlumino.com
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